
Company Address Phone/Fax/Email Contact

Owner

Eastsound Sewer and Water 
District

143 Cessna Road
Eastsound, WA 98245

P: 360-376-2720
E: JasonB@eswd.org

Jason Bradshaw

Civil Engineer

Wilson Engineering, LLC 805 Dupont St., Suite 7
Bellingham, WA 98225

P: 360-733-6100
E: jgc@wilsonengineering.com                                   
E: mstrittmatter@wilsonengineering.com

Jeff Christner, P.E.                          
Matt Strittmatter, P.E.

Electrical Engineer

ZTek, LLC 123 Ohme Garden Road
Wenatchee, WA 98801

P: 509-860-0533
E: brian@ztekllc.com                                   

Brian Ziesmer, P.E.

Department of Ecology

Washington State               
Department of Ecology 

15700 Dayton Ave. N.      
Shoreline, WA 98133

P: 425-725-0236                                                                                              
E: kzie461@ecy.wa.gov                                  

Ken Ziebart, P.E.                     

Plan Centers

WCR Plan Center                          
Western Construction 
Resources

2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208
Bellingham, WA 98226

P: 360-738-0370
E: info@wcrinc.com

Dawn Harju

Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc.

2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA 98201

P: 425-258-1303
E: production@bxwa.com

Tina Spah

Plan Center Northwest P.O. Box 2486
Clackamas, OR 97015

P: 503-650-0148
E: brie@plancenternw.com

Brie Kidwell

Dodge Construction Network P: 844-326-3826 X 9360                                          
E: april.hamilton@construction.com

April Hamilton

Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce

83 Columbia St.
Seattle, WA  98104

P: 206-622-8272                                                          
E: plans@djc.com

Laura Heberlein

Abadan Plan Center 603 E. Second Ave.
Spokane, WA  99202

P: 509-747-2964                                                         
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com

Auron Kemmerer

Construct Connect P: 513-458-5799                                               
E: content@constructconnect.com

Gina Cruz

Civil Contractors

Boss Construction, Inc. 4945 Guide Meridian Rd.              
Bellingham, WA 98226

P: 360-398-2300                                                                                                
E: bids@bossconstruction.biz

Chris Hart 

Interwest Construction, Inc. 609 North Hill Blvd.                 
Burlington, WA 98233

P: 360-757-7574                                                                                                
E: bids@interwest.biz

Sarah Freeland

McClure and Sons, Inc. 15714 Country Club Dr.                             
Mill Creek, WA  98012

P: 425-316-6999
E: bids@mcclureandsons.com

John Orgorsolka

Eastsound WWTP Upgrade - Phase 2

Eastsound Sewer and Water District

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 prior to 2:00 PM



Award Construction, Inc. 980 Willeys Lake Rd.                              
Ferndale, WA  98248

P: 360-318-8708, ext. 1                                                                                    
E: todd@award-inc.com

Todd Vasey

Tiger Construction 6280 Everson Goshen Rd
Everson, WA 98247

P: 360-966-7252                                                                                               
E: bids@tigerconstruction.us

Valerie Dyksterhuis

Faber Construction 6951 Hannegan Rd.
Lynden, WA 98264

P: 360-354-3500                                                                                               
E: austin@faberconstruction.com

Austin Brenner

Electrical Contractors

Orcas Electric, Inc. 29 Langell Ln.                                
Eastsound, WA 98245

P: 360-376-3894                                                                                              
E: orcaselectric@gmail.com

Kevin Loomis 

Dalton Electric 3511 132nd St. SW, Suite 4                                
Lynnwood, WA 98087

P: 425-787-1826                                                                                              
E: bart@daltonelectriccompany.com

Bart Wanstrom 

Mills Electric Co. 4430 Pacific Hwy                                  
Bellingham, WA 98226

P: 855-540-0817                                                                                              
E: bids@millselectric.com

Josh Huntley 

JH Kelly, LLC 3131 Mercer Ave., Unit 101                                
Bellingham, WA 98225

P: 360-577-5561
E: rfleming@jhkelly.com

Ryder Fleming

System Integrators 

Taurus Power & Controls, Inc. 9999 SW Avery St.                       
Tualatin, OR 97062

P: 503-692-9004                                                                                              
E: AricN@tpc-pneco.com

Aric Naue

Suppliers/Misc. Subs

APSCO P.O. Box 2639                   
Kirkland, WA 98083

P: 573-795-9870                                                                                               
E: jbuckman@apsco-llc.com

Joe Buckman 

Lamb Contracting, LLC 22722 29th Dr. SE, Ste 100                   
Bothell, WA 98021

P: 206-718-0822                                                                                               
E: mark@lambcontractors.com

Mark Ballantine 

JBI Water & Wastewater 3386 Tartan Trail                              
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

P: 206-617-5525                                                                                               
E: bretkreier@jbiwater.com

Bret Kreier 

Hermanson Company, LLP 1221 2nd Avenue North, Kent, 
WA 98032

P: 509-986-2463
E: clermusik@hermanson.com

Chris Lermusik


